Object

RLN319 0162

RLN319 0262

RLN319 2664
TBN315 0720

TBN315 0951
TBN315 1221

TBN315 1657

TBN330 1119
TBN330 1160
TBN330 1743
TBN330 1744
TBN330 1745
TBN330 1746
DBN317 0575

DBN814 0403
DBN814 0416
DBN814 0508
WVN314 0112
WVN314 1232
WVN314 1439
WVN316 0742

WVN330 0192

WVN330 0211

Boomsoort

Gewone beuk

Gewone beuk

Amerikaanse vogelkers, Bospest

Schietwilg

Zomereik
Zomereik

Douglasspar

Amerikaanse eik
Amerikaanse eik
Zomereik
Zomereik
Zomereik
Zomereik
Gewone beuk

Noordse Esdoorn
Noordse Esdoorn
Schietwilg
Zomereik
Gewone beuk
Zomereik

Gewone beuk

Gewone beuk

Gewone beuk

Plantjaar

1950

1950

1960
1935

1970
1950

1960

1950
1950
1975
1975
1975
1975
1920

1955
1955
1980
1960
1950
1975
1950

1950

1950

Aanta Kilometrering

1
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17,244 Bronckhorst

17,484 Bronckhorst

12,315 Bronckhorst
7,599 Bronckhorst

7,952 Bronckhorst
12,626 Bronckhorst

14,579 Bronckhorst

11,267 Bronckhorst
10,934 Bronckhorst
17,569 Bronckhorst
17,563 Bronckhorst
17,560 Bronckhorst
17,551 Bronckhorst
7,769 Bronckhorst

1,969 Bronckhorst
2,293 Bronckhorst
2,826 Bronckhorst
13,801 Bronckhorst
13,961 Bronckhorst
18,719 Bronckhorst
25,718 Bronckhorst

2,365 Bronckhorst

2,472 Bronckhorst

Burgerlijke gemeente Kadastrale

gemeente
Vorden

Vorden

Vorden
Zelhem

Zelhem
Zelhem

Zelhem

Zelhem
Zelhem
Zelhem
Zelhem
Zelhem
Zelhem
Keppel

Keppel
Keppel
Keppel
Hummelo
Hummelo
Hummelo

Hengelo (Gld).

Hummelo

Hummelo

Kadastrale Kadastraal Boomhoogteklasse

sectie
E

< W

c =

x X

AC
AC
AC
AC

moomm

P4

perceel
948

948

2537
376

258
894

851

890

890

1256
1256
1256
1256
1580

1002
1002
1005
1479
1479

68

1858

1908

>24 meter

>24 meter

12-15 meter
15-18 meter

12-15 meter
12-15 meter

18-24 meter

15-18 meter
18-24 meter
0-6 meter
0-6 meter
0-6 meter
0-6 meter
>24 meter

9-12 meter
12-15 meter
0-6 meter
9-12 meter
9-12 meter
9-12 meter

12-15 meter

18-24 meter

12-15 meter

Diameterklasse (cm)

50-100

30-50

30-50
30-50

30-50
30-50

50-100

30-50
50-100
30-50
30-50
30-50
20-30
50-100

30-50
30-50
30-50
30-50
20-30
30-50
50-100

50-100

20-30



WVN330 0217

WVN330 0309

WVN330 0728

WVN330 0978

WVN330 0983

WVN330 0990

Gewone beuk

Gewone beuk

Hollandse linde

Gewone beuk

Gewone beuk

Gewone beuk

1960

1960

1988

1950

1950

1950

3,480 Bronckhorst

3,270 Bronckhorst

7,125 Bronckhorst

2,474 Bronckhorst

2,501 Bronckhorst

2,549 Bronckhorst

Hummelo

Hummelo

Zelhem

Hummelo

Hummelo

Hummelo

1502

1502

577

1908

1908

1908

18-24 meter

18-24 meter

9-12 meter

18-24 meter

18-24 meter

18-24 meter

50-100

50-100

20-30

50-100

50-100

50-100



